

# Allergy Information

	Dairy	Eggs	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Soy	Shellfish	Fish	Wheat
<b>Sandwiches</b>								
Oregon Tuna Steak		X		P	X	P	X	X
California Chicken Club		X		P	X			X
Wisconsin Grilled Cheese	X			P				X
Indiana Pork Tenderloin	X	X		P	X			X
Nashville Hot Chicken	X	X		P	X			X
Louisiana Shrimp Po' Boy		X		P	X	X	P	X
New York Italian Hero	X			P	X			X
New York Buffalo Chicken	X	X		P	X			X
Philly Cheesesteak	X	X		P	X			X
Maryland Crabcake	X	X		P	X	X	P	X
Florida Cubano	X			P	X			X
New York Buffalo Cauliflower	X	X		P	X			X
Philly Mushroom Cheesesteak	X	X		P	X			X
Florida Jackfruit Cubano	X			P	X			X

	Dairy	Eggs	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Soy	Shellfish	Fish	Wheat
<b>Salads</b>								
Kale Salad	X	X		P	X			X
Arugula Salad	X			X	X			
Watermelon Salad	X				X			
Side Salad	X				X			X

	Dairy	Eggs	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Soy	Shellfish	Fish	Wheat
<b>Soups</b>								
Tomato Basil								
Lemon Chicken Noodle		X			X			X

	Dairy	Eggs	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Soy	Shellfish	Fish	Wheat
<b>Sides</b>								
Salt and Pepper Chips								P
Salt and Vinegar Chips								P
Old Bay Chips								P
Sweet Potato Chips								P
Broccoli Shred	X							
Potato Salad	X	X			X			

	Dairy	Eggs	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Soy	Shellfish	Fish	Wheat
<b>Condiments</b>								
Garlic Aioli		X			X			
Avacado Aioli		X			X			
Balsamic Dijonnaise		X			X			
Mornay Sauce	X							X
Old Bay Remoulade	X	X			X			
Mojo Sauce								
Sauteed Mushrooms	X							
Pickled Red Onion								
Caramelized Onion								

	Dairy	Eggs	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Soy	Shellfish	Fish	Wheat
<b>Bread</b>								
Potato Bun	X	X		P				X
Country White Slice				P				X
Multigrain Bun				P				X
Pullman Loaf (kid's meals)	X			P				X
Ciabatta Roll				P				X
Gluten Free Bread		X		P				

	Dairy	Eggs	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Soy	Shellfish	Fish	Wheat
<b>Cookies</b>								
Chocolate Chip	X	X	P	P				X
Sugar	X	X	P	P				X
Fudge Brownie	X	X	P	P				X

Disclaimer: While we make every effort to identify ingredients that may cause allergic reactions for those with food allergies, there is always a risk of contamination. There is also a possibility that suppliers could change the formulation or substitute at any time, without notice. We cannot guarantee the absence of allergens.

We use Soybean and Canola Oil for all Cooking/ Vinaigrettes

P- Presence of Allergen.

Our bread is sourced locally from Lyon Bakery. While there are no tree nuts in any of our bread, they do process some items with nuts in their facility. For that reason, we cannot guarantee our breads are free of tree nuts.